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3 Heath Toffee 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Ingredients: Heath Apple: Apple, caramel (corn syrup, milk, sugar, evaporated milk [milk, dipotassium 

phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3], cream, salt, palm oil with soy lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, 

salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), heath toffee (sugar, vegetable oil [palm oil, sunflower oil], dairy 

butter (milk), almonds contains 2% or less of: salt, soy lecithin), culture 

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat 

Contains: milk, almond and soy ingredients 
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3 Butterfinger 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

Ingredients: Butterfinger Apple:  Apple, caramel (corn syrup, milk, sugar, evaporated milk [milk, 
dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3], cream, salt, palm oil with soy lecithin, palm 
oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), butterfinger (corn syrup, 
sugar, ground roasted peanuts, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, cocoa, molasses, and less than 
1% of dairy product solids, confectioner’s corn flakes, nonfat milk, salt, soy lecithin, soybean oil, 
cornstarch, natural flavors, monoglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid [to preserve freshness], 
annatto color), culture 

 
Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat 

Contains: milk, peanuts and soy ingredients 
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3 Milk Chocolate Chip & Nestle Crunch 
 

 
 

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate Chips & Nestle Crunch Apple:  Apple, caramel (corn syrup, milk, sugar, 
evaporated milk [milk, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3], cream, salt, palm oil 
with soy lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), milk 
chocolate chip (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin, vanillin), nestle 
crunch (sugar, crisped rice [rice flour, sugar, salt, barley malt extract], chocolate, cocoa butter, 
nonfat milk, tapioca dextrin, milkfat, lactose, soy lecithin, confectioner’s glaze, natural flavor), 
culture 

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat 
Contains: milk, wheat and soy ingredients 

 
 

 


